
SANTO WILDCATS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY
Tuesday Nov. 12 Bangs Santo 5:00 6:15
Friday Nov. 15 Chico Santo 5:00 6:15
Tuesday Nov. 19 TCLA-Abilene Abilene 5:00 7:30
Friday Nov. 22 Millsap Santo 5:00 6:15
Monday Nov. 25 Valley View Valley View 11:00 12:00
Tuesday Nov. 26 Garner Santo 12:00 2:30

Nov. 27 - Dec. 1 THANKSGIVING BREAK
Tuesday Dec. 3 Italy Italy 5:00 6:30

Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 5 - Dec. 7 Santo Tournament (V) Santo -- TBA
Tuesday Dec. 10 Slidell Santo 5:00 6:30

Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 12 - Dec. 14 Weatherford Tournament (JV&V) Weatherford TBA TBA
Tuesday Dec. 17 Lipan* Lipan 5:00 7:30

Dec. 21 - Dec. 26 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 26 - Dec. 28 Texas Bank Holiday Classic (V) Brownwood -- TBA

Friday Jan. 3 Hico* Santo 5:00 7:30
Tuesday Jan. 7 Hamilton* Hamilton 5:00 7:30
Friday Jan. 10 Graford* Santo 5:00 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 14 De Leon* Santo 5:00 7:30
Friday Jan. 17 Poolville* Poolville 5:00 7:30

Tuesday Jan. 21 Lipan* Santo 5:00 7:30
Tuesday Jan. 28 Hico Hico 5:00 7:30
Friday Jan. 31 Hamilton (Senior Night)* Santo 5:00 7:30
Tuesday Feb. 4 Graford* Graford 5:00 7:30
Friday Feb. 7 De Leon* De Leon 5:00 6:15

Tuesday Feb. 11 Poolville* Santo 5:00 6:15
Mon./Tues. Feb. 17 or 18 Bi-District
Thurs./Fri. Feb. 20 or 21 Area
Mon./Tues. Feb. 24 or 25 Regional Quarter Finals
Fri. - Sat. Feb. 28 - Mar. 1 Regional Tournament

Thurs. - Sat. Mar. 6 - Mar. 8 State Tournament

Head Coach: Jorden Young
Assistant Coach: Scott Davis

Athletic Director: Devon Mann
Principal: Randy Thornton

Superintendent: Greg Gilbert
Updated 9/4/2024


